
Ski O Tour 5th - 13th January 2013 Mi 09.01.2013 14:14
SPORTident Air+ COMPASS ZOS - ChronoRAID
Split time results - Etappe 4 Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2012 

Pl Name Time

Men 21 Elite  (57) 7.9 km  0 m 15 C
1(55) 2(39) 3(42) 4(41) 5(45) 6(59) 7(38) 8(62) 9(36) 10(37) 11(56) 12(35)

13(33) 14(32) 15(49) F

1 Khrennikov Eduard 33:16 1:22 6:49 9:10 9:55 13:21 14:47 17:01 18:15 20:57 25:19 27:35 29:33

CSKA 1:22 5:27 2:21 0:45 3:26 1:26 2:14 1:14 2:42 4:22 2:16 1:58

30:51 32:46 32:52 33:16 6:13

1:18 1:55 0:06 0:24 *58

2 Belomazhev Stanimir 33:40 1:28 6:27 8:50 9:38 13:02 14:44 16:52 18:21 20:55 25:21 27:47 29:53

Trojan Bulgaria 1:28 4:59 2:23 0:48 3:24 1:42 2:08 1:29 2:34 4:26 2:26 2:06

31:13 33:12 33:20 33:40

1:20 1:59 0:08 0:20

3 Lamov Andrey 34:23 1:17 6:17 8:54 9:43 13:08 14:39 16:48 18:13 20:55 25:35 27:57 29:55

Russia 1:17 5:00 2:37 0:49 3:25 1:31 2:09 1:25 2:42 4:40 2:22 1:58

31:45 33:53 34:02 34:23 15:46

1:50 2:08 0:09 0:21 *64

4 Moholdt Lars 34:32 1:16 6:25 9:13 10:01 13:27 15:10 17:18 18:52 21:26 25:56 28:32 30:36

Wing OK 1:16 5:09 2:48 0:48 3:26 1:43 2:08 1:34 2:34 4:30 2:36 2:04

32:01 34:01 34:10 34:32

1:25 2:00 0:09 0:22

5 Tunis Staffan 34:37 1:16 6:16 8:46 9:34 13:00 14:40 17:05 18:40 21:08 26:02 28:20 30:33

Finland 1:16 5:00 2:30 0:48 3:26 1:40 2:25 1:35 2:28 4:54 2:18 2:13

31:58 34:03 34:12 34:37

1:25 2:05 0:09 0:25

6 Holmberg Andreas 34:42 1:13 6:31 9:07 9:55 13:29 15:19 17:29 19:08 21:55 26:20 28:40 30:43

IFK Moras OK 1:13 5:18 2:36 0:48 3:34 1:50 2:10 1:39 2:47 4:25 2:20 2:03

32:05 34:10 34:19 34:42

1:22 2:05 0:09 0:23

7 Barchukov Vladimir 34:47 1:18 5:58 8:28 9:15 13:26 15:11 17:33 19:15 21:50 26:35 28:51 31:05

Krasnoyarsk 1:18 4:40 2:30 0:47 4:11 1:45 2:22 1:42 2:35 4:45 2:16 2:14

32:27 34:13 34:22 34:47 24:41

1:22 1:46 0:09 0:25 *45

8 Veselov Kirill 34:53 1:24 6:16 8:51 9:38 13:05 14:38 17:04 18:38 21:30 26:26 28:53 30:57

Krasnoyarsk 1:24 4:52 2:35 0:47 3:27 1:33 2:26 1:34 2:52 4:56 2:27 2:04

32:19 34:22 34:30 34:53

1:22 2:03 0:08 0:23

9 Grigoryev Andrey 34:58 1:30 6:29 9:15 10:06 13:30 15:07 17:30 19:03 21:35 26:12 28:58 31:11

Krasnoyarsk 1:30 4:59 2:46 0:51 3:24 1:37 2:23 1:33 2:32 4:37 2:46 2:13

32:33 34:19 34:29 34:58

1:22 1:46 0:10 0:29

10 Arnesson Peter 35:02 1:28 6:16 8:47 9:32 13:00 14:37 16:44 18:24 21:33 26:12 28:29 30:34

IF Hallby SOK 1:28 4:48 2:31 0:45 3:28 1:37 2:07 1:40 3:09 4:39 2:17 2:05

32:33 34:27 34:37 35:02

1:59 1:54 0:10 0:25

11 Hammarberg Martin 35:15 1:28 6:34 9:08 9:58 13:30 15:05 17:28 19:25 22:12 26:34 29:07 31:16

Sundsvalls OK 1:28 5:06 2:34 0:50 3:32 1:35 2:23 1:57 2:47 4:22 2:33 2:09

32:51 34:40 34:50 35:15

1:35 1:49 0:10 0:25

12 Granath Johan 35:49 1:28 6:33 9:04 9:52 13:24 15:05 17:52 19:53 22:36 27:21 29:46 31:53

IF Hallby SOK 1:28 5:05 2:31 0:48 3:32 1:41 2:47 2:01 2:43 4:45 2:25 2:07

33:16 35:18 35:26 35:49

1:23 2:02 0:08 0:23

13 Kvåle Hans Jørgen 36:04 1:19 7:02 9:52 10:41 14:09 15:44 18:07 19:58 22:49 27:28 29:47 31:53

Hadeland OL 1:19 5:43 2:50 0:49 3:28 1:35 2:23 1:51 2:51 4:39 2:19 2:06

33:40 35:29 35:39 36:04 16:54

1:47 1:49 0:10 0:25 *64

13 Tolstopyatov Vadim 36:04 1:20 6:43 9:20 10:08 13:53 15:43 17:54 19:33 22:10 27:21 29:54 31:59

Russia 1:20 5:23 2:37 0:48 3:45 1:50 2:11 1:39 2:37 5:11 2:33 2:05

33:22 35:27 35:36 36:04 13:34

1:23 2:05 0:09 0:28 *34



Ski O Tour 5th - 13th January 2013 Mi 09.01.2013 14:14
SPORTident Air+ COMPASS ZOS - ChronoRAID
Split time results - Etappe 4 Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2012 

Pl Name Time

Men 21 Elite  (57) 7.9 km  0 m 15 C (cont.)

1(55) 2(39) 3(42) 4(41) 5(45) 6(59) 7(38) 8(62) 9(36) 10(37) 11(56) 12(35)

13(33) 14(32) 15(49) F

15 Spoerry Christian 36:19 1:30 7:13 10:16 11:04 14:47 16:30 19:10 20:38 23:19 28:02 30:26 32:39

Swiss Ski-O Team 1:30 5:43 3:03 0:48 3:43 1:43 2:40 1:28 2:41 4:43 2:24 2:13

34:00 35:45 35:55 36:19 17:44

1:21 1:45 0:10 0:24 *64

16 Sætra Ove 36:28 1:15 6:11 8:49 9:39 13:25 15:24 18:01 19:42 22:21 27:18 30:24 32:28

Hadeland OL 1:15 4:56 2:38 0:50 3:46 1:59 2:37 1:41 2:39 4:57 3:06 2:04

33:51 35:53 36:03 36:28

1:23 2:02 0:10 0:25

17 Tonna Eivind 36:29 1:24 6:37 9:26 10:16 13:57 15:32 18:08 19:41 22:39 27:40 30:20 32:23

Finland 1:24 5:13 2:49 0:50 3:41 1:35 2:36 1:33 2:58 5:01 2:40 2:03

33:48 35:57 36:05 36:29

1:25 2:09 0:08 0:24

18 Turunen Simo 37:07 1:26 7:03 9:47 10:45 14:36 16:22 18:43 20:27 23:11 28:10 30:44 32:59

Finland 1:26 5:37 2:44 0:58 3:51 1:46 2:21 1:44 2:44 4:59 2:34 2:15

34:31 36:24 36:36 37:07 17:36

1:32 1:53 0:12 0:31 *64

19 Häkkinen Janne 37:30 1:22 7:04 9:47 10:38 14:29 16:24 18:39 20:29 23:23 28:23 30:58 33:18

Finland 1:22 5:42 2:43 0:51 3:51 1:55 2:15 1:50 2:54 5:00 2:35 2:20

34:46 36:58 37:06 37:30 26:36

1:28 2:12 0:08 0:24 *45

20 Kappenberger Andrin 37:45 1:36 7:09 10:02 10:50 14:31 16:31 19:02 21:18 24:01 28:53 31:36 33:49

Swiss Ski-O Team 1:36 5:33 2:53 0:48 3:41 2:00 2:31 2:16 2:43 4:52 2:43 2:13

35:11 37:14 37:21 37:45

1:22 2:03 0:07 0:24

21 Pukema Hannu-Pekka 38:07 1:25 6:42 9:17 10:10 14:24 16:03 18:25 20:34 23:18 28:05 30:33 33:10

Finland 1:25 5:17 2:35 0:53 4:14 1:39 2:22 2:09 2:44 4:47 2:28 2:37

35:21 37:32 37:41 38:07

2:11 2:11 0:09 0:26

22 Magnusson Carl 38:18 1:19 6:50 9:36 10:28 14:09 16:01 18:46 21:10 23:59 29:04 31:44 34:02

IFK Moras OK 1:19 5:31 2:46 0:52 3:41 1:52 2:45 2:24 2:49 5:05 2:40 2:18

35:30 37:35 37:49 38:18 27:19

1:28 2:05 0:14 0:29 *45

23 Rapp Linus 38:37 1:18 6:56 9:49 10:42 14:50 16:49 19:20 20:49 23:51 29:27 32:22 34:34

IFK Moras OK 1:18 5:38 2:53 0:53 4:08 1:59 2:31 1:29 3:02 5:36 2:55 2:12

35:55 38:05 38:15 38:37

1:21 2:10 0:10 0:22

24 Sjölander Joel 38:50 1:22 7:43 10:34 12:01 16:11 17:56 20:39 21:51 24:51 29:48 32:26 34:42

Alfta-Ösa OK 1:22 6:21 2:51 1:27 4:10 1:45 2:43 1:12 3:00 4:57 2:38 2:16

36:09 38:19 38:27 38:50 6:52

1:27 2:10 0:08 0:23 *58

25 Skoda Jakub 39:03 1:22 7:18 10:26 11:17 15:21 17:13 19:58 21:37 24:35 29:44 32:27 34:48

Czech Republic 1:22 5:56 3:08 0:51 4:04 1:52 2:45 1:39 2:58 5:09 2:43 2:21

36:15 38:30 38:38 39:03

1:27 2:15 0:08 0:25

26 Trifonenkov Maxim 39:24 1:32 6:46 9:24 10:15 14:04 16:03 18:30 20:57 23:48 28:44 31:43 34:38

UralSib 1:32 5:14 2:38 0:51 3:49 1:59 2:27 2:27 2:51 4:56 2:59 2:55

36:33 38:49 38:59 39:24

1:55 2:16 0:10 0:25

27 Laciga Radek 40:03 1:55 7:51 10:59 11:51 15:52 17:48 20:34 22:00 24:55 30:20 33:10 35:25

Czech Republic 1:55 5:56 3:08 0:52 4:01 1:56 2:46 1:26 2:55 5:25 2:50 2:15

36:50 39:16 39:29 40:03

1:25 2:26 0:13 0:34

28 Csucs Klaus 40:25 1:25 7:38 10:36 11:29 15:31 17:36 20:08 21:56 24:47 30:10 33:08 35:34

VSK Csikszereda 1:25 6:13 2:58 0:53 4:02 2:05 2:32 1:48 2:51 5:23 2:58 2:26

37:10 39:36 39:44 40:25

1:36 2:26 0:08 0:41



Ski O Tour 5th - 13th January 2013 Mi 09.01.2013 14:14
SPORTident Air+ COMPASS ZOS - ChronoRAID
Split time results - Etappe 4 Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2012 

Pl Name Time

Men 21 Elite  (57) 7.9 km  0 m 15 C (cont.)

1(55) 2(39) 3(42) 4(41) 5(45) 6(59) 7(38) 8(62) 9(36) 10(37) 11(56) 12(35)

13(33) 14(32) 15(49) F

29 Drobník Michal 40:27 1:27 7:12 10:07 10:57 15:10 17:16 19:46 21:29 24:52 30:09 33:33 35:54

Czech Republic 1:27 5:45 2:55 0:50 4:13 2:06 2:30 1:43 3:23 5:17 3:24 2:21

37:27 39:50 40:00 40:27

1:33 2:23 0:10 0:27

30 Sorokin Mikhail 40:47 1:41 7:06 9:34 13:27 17:40 19:29 22:00 23:42 26:26 31:20 34:04 36:22

Kazakhstan 1:41 5:25 2:28 3:53 4:13 1:49 2:31 1:42 2:44 4:54 2:44 2:18

37:54 40:09 40:18 40:47

1:32 2:15 0:09 0:29

31 Hohl Christian 41:07 1:29 7:18 10:06 11:00 16:56 19:13 21:42 23:33 26:18 31:30 34:10 36:30

Wing OK 1:29 5:49 2:48 0:54 5:56 2:17 2:29 1:51 2:45 5:12 2:40 2:20

38:08 40:30 40:41 41:07 13:07

1:38 2:22 0:11 0:26 *62

32 Blomgren Erik 41:32 1:20 7:05 9:53 10:45 14:41 16:43 19:19 21:10 24:05 29:33 34:04 36:56

Umeå OK 1:20 5:45 2:48 0:52 3:56 2:02 2:36 1:51 2:55 5:28 4:31 2:52

38:40 40:49 41:03 41:32

1:44 2:09 0:14 0:29

33 Lundholm Markus 41:36 1:39 8:05 10:57 11:47 15:35 17:45 20:23 22:47 25:38 31:09 34:24 36:55

OK Renen 1:39 6:26 2:52 0:50 3:48 2:10 2:38 2:24 2:51 5:31 3:15 2:31

38:38 40:57 41:09 41:36

1:43 2:19 0:12 0:27

34 Watterdal Øyvind 41:57 1:22 6:52 9:26 10:41 15:15 17:28 20:23 22:08 25:19 31:29 34:45 37:20

Norway 1:22 5:30 2:34 1:15 4:34 2:13 2:55 1:45 3:11 6:10 3:16 2:35

38:58 41:11 41:23 41:57

1:38 2:13 0:12 0:34

35 Bergmann Sebastian 42:23 1:38 7:55 11:08 12:09 16:19 18:29 21:17 22:41 25:32 32:21 35:18 37:57

SV TU Ilmenau 1:38 6:17 3:13 1:01 4:10 2:10 2:48 1:24 2:51 6:49 2:57 2:39

39:33 41:43 41:54 42:23

1:36 2:10 0:11 0:29

36 Gonon François 42:38 1:41 7:38 10:41 11:37 15:50 19:03 21:33 23:49 26:50 32:04 35:30 38:04

EFMOS 1:41 5:57 3:03 0:56 4:13 3:13 2:30 2:16 3:01 5:14 3:26 2:34

39:44 41:55 42:07 42:38 30:18

1:40 2:11 0:12 0:31 *45

37 Spoerry Hans-Heiri 43:13 1:49 8:28 11:44 12:38 17:19 19:32 22:30 24:14 27:23 32:40 36:00 38:42

SC am Bachtel 1:49 6:39 3:16 0:54 4:41 2:13 2:58 1:44 3:09 5:17 3:20 2:42

40:23 42:34 42:45 43:13

1:41 2:11 0:11 0:28

38 Karlsson Adam 43:32 1:24 8:04 11:12 12:03 16:15 18:38 21:38 23:34 26:36 32:10 35:59 38:38

Garphyttans IF 1:24 6:40 3:08 0:51 4:12 2:23 3:00 1:56 3:02 5:34 3:49 2:39

40:42 42:51 43:03 43:32

2:04 2:09 0:12 0:29

39 Truttmann Sandro 43:39 1:38 8:24 11:34 12:31 16:48 19:14 22:13 24:10 27:11 32:56 36:11 38:45

Swiss Ski-O Team 1:38 6:46 3:10 0:57 4:17 2:26 2:59 1:57 3:01 5:45 3:15 2:34

40:31 42:59 43:11 43:39

1:46 2:28 0:12 0:28

40 Lutz Tobias 44:43 1:33 7:33 11:07 11:59 16:06 19:11 22:04 23:58 26:53 33:04 36:49 39:31

Swiss Ski-O Team 1:33 6:00 3:34 0:52 4:07 3:05 2:53 1:54 2:55 6:11 3:45 2:42

41:13 44:02 44:15 44:43

1:42 2:49 0:13 0:28

41 von Arx Philipp 45:32 3:02 9:21 12:18 13:13 17:41 20:23 23:34 25:46 28:39 34:39 37:55 40:32

Swiss Ski-O Team 3:02 6:19 2:57 0:55 4:28 2:42 3:11 2:12 2:53 6:00 3:16 2:37

42:15 44:50 45:03 45:32 2:09

1:43 2:35 0:13 0:29 *31

42 Hodler Simon 45:45 1:48 9:04 12:20 13:13 17:50 20:07 22:48 24:31 27:42 34:20 37:23 40:19

OLG KTV Altdorf 1:48 7:16 3:16 0:53 4:37 2:17 2:41 1:43 3:11 6:38 3:03 2:56

42:10 44:59 45:12 45:45 17:25

1:51 2:49 0:13 0:33 *34



Ski O Tour 5th - 13th January 2013 Mi 09.01.2013 14:14
SPORTident Air+ COMPASS ZOS - ChronoRAID
Split time results - Etappe 4 Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2012 

Pl Name Time

Men 21 Elite  (57) 7.9 km  0 m 15 C (cont.)

1(55) 2(39) 3(42) 4(41) 5(45) 6(59) 7(38) 8(62) 9(36) 10(37) 11(56) 12(35)

13(33) 14(32) 15(49) F

43 Pospisil Vitek 45:54 1:54 9:04 12:22 13:30 17:53 20:18 23:08 25:39 29:08 34:57 38:12 41:00

Zdravotnik Praha 1:54 7:10 3:18 1:08 4:23 2:25 2:50 2:31 3:29 5:49 3:15 2:48

42:46 45:10 45:22 45:54

1:46 2:24 0:12 0:32

44 Kohlschmidt Bernd 46:12 1:36 7:59 11:09 12:06 18:31 21:45 24:30 26:51 30:08 36:06 38:56 41:28

SV Robotron Dresden 1:36 6:23 3:10 0:57 6:25 3:14 2:45 2:21 3:17 5:58 2:50 2:32

43:05 45:33 45:43 46:12

1:37 2:28 0:10 0:29

45 Gouy Rudy 46:20 1:38 8:33 11:54 12:55 20:07 22:36 25:23 27:09 30:07 35:58 39:19 41:59

EFMOS 1:38 6:55 3:21 1:01 7:12 2:29 2:47 1:46 2:58 5:51 3:21 2:40

43:35 45:40 45:51 46:20 33:43

1:36 2:05 0:11 0:29 *45

46 Owens Adrian 46:27 1:50 8:43 11:59 12:54 17:18 20:22 23:50 25:37 28:58 35:30 38:40 41:19

USA 1:50 6:53 3:16 0:55 4:24 3:04 3:28 1:47 3:21 6:32 3:10 2:39

43:10 45:44 45:58 46:27

1:51 2:34 0:14 0:29

47 Cherepanov Vadim 46:29 1:39 8:49 11:51 12:49 17:17 20:01 23:52 26:12 29:28 35:29 38:50 41:25

UralSib 1:39 7:10 3:02 0:58 4:28 2:44 3:51 2:20 3:16 6:01 3:21 2:35

43:04 45:32 45:55 46:29

1:39 2:28 0:23 0:34

48 Locatelli Yann 46:53 1:40 8:25 11:48 12:49 17:24 20:03 23:14 25:34 28:50 34:52 38:24 41:24

EFMOS 1:40 6:45 3:23 1:01 4:35 2:39 3:11 2:20 3:16 6:02 3:32 3:00

43:30 46:05 46:20 46:53

2:06 2:35 0:15 0:33

49 Beguin Jan 48:40 1:42 9:14 12:51 13:53 18:25 21:02 24:06 26:05 29:54 36:26 39:47 43:08

ANCO 1:42 7:32 3:37 1:02 4:32 2:37 3:04 1:59 3:49 6:32 3:21 3:21

45:18 47:53 48:06 48:40

2:10 2:35 0:13 0:34

50 Kraemer Andrei 49:58 2:05 9:16 12:48 13:51 18:29 21:22 25:41 28:19 31:55 38:15 42:05 44:50

Post SV Dresden 2:05 7:11 3:32 1:03 4:38 2:53 4:19 2:38 3:36 6:20 3:50 2:45

46:36 49:11 49:25 49:58

1:46 2:35 0:14 0:33

51 Walker Greg 50:52 1:48 10:16 13:50 14:52 19:29 22:35 26:09 28:13 31:38 38:55 42:29 45:23

USA 1:48 8:28 3:34 1:02 4:37 3:06 3:34 2:04 3:25 7:17 3:34 2:54

47:26 50:09 50:21 50:52

2:03 2:43 0:12 0:31

52 Szep Zoltan 56:12 3:14 11:09 14:24 15:32 21:21 24:14 27:23 30:00 36:58 43:25 47:04 50:14

VSK Csikszereda 3:14 7:55 3:15 1:08 5:49 2:53 3:09 2:37 6:58 6:27 3:39 3:10

52:21 55:20 55:32 56:12 2:29 10:01 41:06

2:07 2:59 0:12 0:40 *31 *58 *45

53 Petin Baptiste 59:50 2:05 11:06 15:04 16:35 25:13 28:03 31:29 33:55 37:54 44:44 48:21 52:10

EFMOS 2:05 9:01 3:58 1:31 8:38 2:50 3:26 2:26 3:59 6:50 3:37 3:49

55:35 58:57 59:14 59:50

3:25 3:22 0:17 0:36

54 Hodler Thomas 1:01:50 1:55 15:19 19:13 20:21 25:41 28:46 32:10 34:26 39:15 47:19 51:22 55:34

OLG KTV Altdorf 1:55 13:24 3:54 1:08 5:20 3:05 3:24 2:16 4:49 8:04 4:03 4:12

58:00 1:01:07 1:01:18 1:01:50

2:26 3:07 0:11 0:32

55 Poell Matthias 1:20:26 2:31 14:31 19:49 21:30 29:35 36:28 41:57 46:46 52:03 1:01:32 1:07:07 1:11:57

OLC Wienerwald 2:31 12:00 5:18 1:41 8:05 6:53 5:29 4:49 5:17 9:29 5:35 4:50

1:15:16 1:19:27 1:19:46 1:20:26 58:03

3:19 4:11 0:19 0:40 *45

Schnyder Gion dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

Swiss Ski-O Team

----- ----- -----



Ski O Tour 5th - 13th January 2013 Mi 09.01.2013 14:14
SPORTident Air+ COMPASS ZOS - ChronoRAID
Split time results - Etappe 4 Page 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2012 

Pl Name Time

Men 21 Elite  (57) 7.9 km  0 m 15 C (cont.)

1(55) 2(39) 3(42) 4(41) 5(45) 6(59) 7(38) 8(62) 9(36) 10(37) 11(56) 12(35)

13(33) 14(32) 15(49) F

Jansson Haverstad Sindre dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

NTNUI

----- ----- -----

Men 21 A  (4) 5.6 km  0 m 11 C
1(63) 2(48) 3(51) 4(42) 5(38) 6(34) 7(56) 8(35) 9(40) 10(53) 11(49) F

1 Jeanneret Thierry 38:30 5:46 7:15 12:09 17:10 20:35 25:15 29:59 32:58 35:00 37:02 38:01 38:30

OLG Davos/Chur 5:46 1:29 4:54 5:01 3:25 4:40 4:44 2:59 2:02 2:02 0:59 0:29

13:17

*60

2 Corbí Vicedo Pablo 51:59 5:34 7:20 14:42 18:51 23:45 29:09 37:35 43:05 47:32 50:06 51:22 51:59

C.E.Alcoi 5:34 1:46 7:22 4:09 4:54 5:24 8:26 5:30 4:27 2:34 1:16 0:37

Beziel Benjamin mp ----- ----- 16:43 20:37 24:47 29:03 35:29 39:58 42:20 44:59 46:02 46:37

- 16:43 3:54 4:10 4:16 6:26 4:29 2:22 2:39 1:03 0:35

2:29 4:34

*55 *52

Donadei Damien mp 16:45 19:34 29:07 36:31 43:38 53:16 1:09:39 1:18:45 1:24:02 1:27:29 ----- 1:30:40

CO CERN 16:45 2:49 9:33 7:24 7:07 9:38 16:23 9:06 5:17 3:27 3:11

Men 21 B  (1) 4.3 km  0 m 8 C
1(61) 2(47) 3(60) 4(46) 5(59) 6(40) 7(53) 8(49) F

1 Heale David 2:13:15 16:36 33:00 50:10 1:15:51 1:31:00 1:45:18 1:57:31 2:08:40 2:13:15

Happy Herts 16:36 16:24 17:10 25:41 15:09 14:18 12:13 11:09 4:35

Men 40  (10) 5.6 km  0 m 11 C
1(63) 2(48) 3(51) 4(42) 5(38) 6(34) 7(56) 8(35) 9(40) 10(53) 11(49) F

1 Corradini Nicolà 28:38 3:49 5:00 9:10 11:33 14:19 16:48 21:45 24:19 25:51 27:26 28:12 28:38

- 3:49 1:11 4:10 2:23 2:46 2:29 4:57 2:34 1:32 1:35 0:46 0:26

2 Bernard Pierre 32:37 4:28 5:49 10:35 13:19 16:15 19:37 24:11 27:15 29:05 31:17 32:06 32:37

ORIENTALP 4:28 1:21 4:46 2:44 2:56 3:22 4:34 3:04 1:50 2:12 0:49 0:31

3 Portoleau Frederic 34:31 4:45 6:14 11:10 14:05 17:22 20:22 25:45 28:51 30:57 33:09 33:59 34:31

TOAC Orientatio 4:45 1:29 4:56 2:55 3:17 3:00 5:23 3:06 2:06 2:12 0:50 0:32

4 Niggli Jurg 35:29 4:37 6:06 11:44 14:28 17:46 20:49 26:09 29:39 31:52 34:02 34:56 35:29

O'JURA 4:37 1:29 5:38 2:44 3:18 3:03 5:20 3:30 2:13 2:10 0:54 0:33

5 Bieri Markus 36:32 5:08 6:34 12:17 15:02 18:21 21:20 27:31 30:41 32:50 35:08 36:01 36:32

OLG Pfäffikon 5:08 1:26 5:43 2:45 3:19 2:59 6:11 3:10 2:09 2:18 0:53 0:31

6 Ruppenthal Marcel 38:36 4:53 6:30 12:34 15:53 19:41 22:56 28:50 32:09 34:12 37:04 38:03 38:36

OLG Chur 4:53 1:37 6:04 3:19 3:48 3:15 5:54 3:19 2:03 2:52 0:59 0:33

7 Dannecker Gilles 41:15 4:27 6:00 12:22 16:22 20:50 24:38 31:11 34:27 36:55 39:13 40:41 41:15

O'JURA 4:27 1:33 6:22 4:00 4:28 3:48 6:33 3:16 2:28 2:18 1:28 0:34

8 Castillo David 47:09 5:51 7:40 15:23 18:48 24:21 28:47 36:02 39:51 42:33 45:28 46:35 47:09

COC 5:51 1:49 7:43 3:25 5:33 4:26 7:15 3:49 2:42 2:55 1:07 0:34

Eugster Hansueli mp 5:54 7:23 13:39 ----- 40:37 45:49 56:44 1:02:17 1:04:19 1:07:35 1:08:24 1:08:54

OLG Herzogenbuchsee 5:54 1:29 6:16 26:58 5:12 10:55 5:33 2:02 3:16 0:49 0:30

Jordi Ursli dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

OLG Hondrich

Men 50  (11)  Voided legs: 34-35 5.1 km  0 m 10 C
1(52) 2(61) 3(51) 4(41) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(40) 9(53) 10(49) F

1 Mazuez Guy 25:31 2:50 4:03 9:35 12:33 17:14 20:05 29:41 32:02 33:58 34:40 35:07

- 2:50 1:13 5:32 2:58 4:41 2:51 9:36 2:21 1:56 0:42 0:27

10:38 16:27

*60 *38
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SPORTident Air+ COMPASS ZOS - ChronoRAID
Split time results - Etappe 4 Page 6 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2012 

Pl Name Time

Men 50  (11)  Voided legs: 34-35 5.1 km  0 m 10 C (cont.)

1(52) 2(61) 3(51) 4(41) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(40) 9(53) 10(49) F

2 Denaix Michel 27:03 2:59 3:56 9:52 12:51 18:38 21:17 28:06 30:23 32:33 33:21 33:52

- 2:59 0:57 5:56 2:59 5:47 2:39 6:49 2:17 2:10 0:48 0:31

10:54

*60

3 Pacher Hannes 27:23 3:08 4:11 10:52 13:46 18:38 22:04 30:17 32:10 34:21 35:06 35:36

Team Austria 3:08 1:03 6:41 2:54 4:52 3:26 8:13 1:53 2:11 0:45 0:30

28:03

*43

4 Truttmann Markus 28:22 2:59 4:20 11:26 14:30 19:31 22:05 32:24 34:36 37:16 38:08 38:41

OLG Goldau 2:59 1:21 7:06 3:04 5:01 2:34 10:19 2:12 2:40 0:52 0:33

12:31 29:44

*60 *43

5 Zapletal Josef 30:26 3:20 4:42 12:54 16:49 21:58 24:32 32:01 34:13 36:26 37:20 37:55

Naturfreunde Wien 3:20 1:22 8:12 3:55 5:09 2:34 7:29 2:12 2:13 0:54 0:35

28:37

*50

6 Achermann Alois 33:49 2:40 3:39 9:51 12:39 16:45 27:46 35:18 37:26 39:54 40:50 41:21

OLK Piz Hasi 2:40 0:59 6:12 2:48 4:06 11:01 7:32 2:08 2:28 0:56 0:31

19:06

*37

7 Desbrest Patrick 35:38 3:35 4:49 12:32 16:57 24:06 27:52 36:29 39:51 42:39 43:40 44:15

- 3:35 1:14 7:43 4:25 7:09 3:46 8:37 3:22 2:48 1:01 0:35

21:35

*38

8 Gratzer Hans Gregor 45:24 4:36 6:11 17:06 21:19 29:52 36:12 45:35 48:36 52:23 53:46 54:47

Team Austria 4:36 1:35 10:55 4:13 8:33 6:20 9:23 3:01 3:47 1:23 1:01

18:35

*60

9 Barbelin Francis 47:37 3:19 6:00 13:44 18:24 33:09 37:34 56:25 1:00:09 1:03:56 1:05:41 1:06:28

- 3:19 2:41 7:44 4:40 14:45 4:25 18:51 3:44 3:47 1:45 0:47

15:26 29:55 48:28 52:02

*60 *38 *37 *43

10 Chino Koji 53:00 5:47 7:39 20:48 25:11 35:33 42:45 55:49 58:41 1:03:33 1:05:17 1:06:04

Wanderers 5:47 1:52 13:09 4:23 10:22 7:12 13:04 2:52 4:52 1:44 0:47

Gataulin Rinat mp 3:14 4:29 11:11 14:27 19:38 25:51 33:44 36:34 39:44 ----- 41:30

CSKA 3:14 1:15 6:42 3:16 5:11 6:13 7:53 2:50 3:10 1:46

12:22 24:00

*60 *45

Men 60  (6) 5.1 km  0 m 12 C
1(54) 2(61) 3(48) 4(47) 5(42) 6(46) 7(44) 8(34) 9(37) 10(43) 11(53) 12(49)

F

1 Poncet Jean-Pierre 38:45 5:23 7:30 9:25 15:51 20:43 22:01 25:03 28:19 31:47 33:51 37:06 38:08

O'JURA 5:23 2:07 1:55 6:26 4:52 1:18 3:02 3:16 3:28 2:04 3:15 1:02

38:45 18:43

0:37 *60

2 Oswald Hanspeter 41:00 3:11 5:36 8:08 13:29 19:51 21:35 25:28 29:13 32:50 35:23 38:50 40:19

OLK Piz Hasi 3:11 2:25 2:32 5:21 6:22 1:44 3:53 3:45 3:37 2:33 3:27 1:29

41:00

0:41

3 Hauswirth Ueli 45:10 5:11 8:09 10:25 14:48 20:48 22:34 26:40 32:50 35:55 39:01 43:15 44:23

ol norska 5:11 2:58 2:16 4:23 6:00 1:46 4:06 6:10 3:05 3:06 4:14 1:08

45:10 18:08

0:47 *60
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SPORTident Air+ COMPASS ZOS - ChronoRAID
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Pl Name Time

Men 60  (6) 5.1 km  0 m 12 C (cont.)

1(54) 2(61) 3(48) 4(47) 5(42) 6(46) 7(44) 8(34) 9(37) 10(43) 11(53) 12(49)

F

4 Walker Kenneth 50:00 3:16 6:21 9:15 14:56 22:07 24:14 29:05 36:28 40:54 43:32 47:33 49:22

USA 3:16 3:05 2:54 5:41 7:11 2:07 4:51 7:23 4:26 2:38 4:01 1:49

50:00

0:38

5 Berger Ernst 1:16:57 5:28 9:12 13:18 21:31 33:12 36:16 44:10 53:36 59:51 1:04:44 1:12:35 1:15:32

Ski-O Swiss 5:28 3:44 4:06 8:13 11:41 3:04 7:54 9:26 6:15 4:53 7:51 2:57

1:16:57

1:25

Knüsli Paul dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

OL Zimmerberg

Men 20  (7) 6.5 km  0 m 14 C
1(31) 2(58) 3(42) 4(41) 5(62) 6(64) 7(38) 8(45) 9(50) 10(56) 11(35) 12(33)

13(32) 14(49) F

1 Truttmann Lars 36:10 2:01 8:42 12:24 13:19 15:28 20:17 21:57 24:30 26:56 29:06 31:40 33:19

Swiss Ski-O Team 2:01 6:41 3:42 0:55 2:09 4:49 1:40 2:33 2:26 2:10 2:34 1:39

35:37 35:45 36:10

2:18 0:08 0:25

2 Slanzi Giordano 37:47 2:15 8:38 12:20 13:18 15:34 20:17 21:48 25:09 27:39 29:56 32:39 34:33

GS Monte Giner 2:15 6:23 3:42 0:58 2:16 4:43 1:31 3:21 2:30 2:17 2:43 1:54

37:07 37:18 37:47

2:34 0:11 0:29

3 Meier Christoph 38:42 2:03 8:18 12:09 13:11 15:21 20:03 21:30 24:20 26:53 29:01 31:55 35:12

Swiss Ski-O Team 2:03 6:15 3:51 1:02 2:10 4:42 1:27 2:50 2:33 2:08 2:54 3:17

37:55 38:11 38:42

2:43 0:16 0:31

3 Canella Samuele 38:42 2:01 8:04 12:14 13:20 15:42 21:25 23:12 26:18 28:47 31:13 33:46 35:32

GS Monte Giner 2:01 6:03 4:10 1:06 2:22 5:43 1:47 3:06 2:29 2:26 2:33 1:46

38:00 38:11 38:42

2:28 0:11 0:31

5 Wickert Adrian 40:06 2:17 9:28 13:20 14:19 16:44 22:26 23:52 27:17 29:55 32:37 35:22 36:59

Team Austria 2:17 7:11 3:52 0:59 2:25 5:42 1:26 3:25 2:38 2:42 2:45 1:37

39:29 39:38 40:06

2:30 0:09 0:28

6 Comina Mattia 42:12 3:18 10:16 14:08 15:09 17:22 23:06 24:35 28:02 31:21 33:37 36:58 38:48

GS Monte Giner 3:18 6:58 3:52 1:01 2:13 5:44 1:29 3:27 3:19 2:16 3:21 1:50

41:31 41:41 42:12 2:39

2:43 0:10 0:31 *55

7 Döllgast Moritz 1:09:41 4:28 14:36 20:21 22:25 30:03 38:27 41:02 46:19 51:11 54:51 1:00:16 1:04:05

O'JURA 4:28 10:08 5:45 2:04 7:38 8:24 2:35 5:17 4:52 3:40 5:25 3:49

1:08:45 1:09:04 1:09:41 2:32

4:40 0:19 0:37 *55

Men 17  (5)  Voided legs: 34-35 5.1 km  0 m 10 C
1(52) 2(61) 3(51) 4(41) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(40) 9(53) 10(49) F

1 Müller Nicola 24:03 2:35 3:31 10:41 13:33 17:23 19:21 24:31 26:18 28:03 28:47 29:13

Swiss Ski-O Team 2:35 0:56 7:10 2:52 3:50 1:58 5:10 1:47 1:45 0:44 0:26

16:49

*38

2 Kleger Vivian 25:13 2:41 3:44 9:23 12:38 17:10 19:29 26:53 29:07 31:20 32:07 32:37

Swiss Ski-O Team 2:41 1:03 5:39 3:15 4:32 2:19 7:24 2:14 2:13 0:47 0:30

24:26

*43
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Pl Name Time

Men 17  (5)  Voided legs: 34-35 5.1 km  0 m 10 C (cont.)

1(52) 2(61) 3(51) 4(41) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(40) 9(53) 10(49) F

3 Deininger Lukas 26:40 3:11 4:26 10:46 13:49 18:45 21:14 32:27 34:15 36:22 37:09 37:53

Swiss Ski-O Team 3:11 1:15 6:20 3:03 4:56 2:29 11:13 1:48 2:07 0:47 0:44

28:56 30:22

*37 *43

4 Boos Noel 27:50 2:47 4:03 10:21 13:35 18:40 22:09 30:34 32:46 34:49 35:43 36:15

OLV Luzern / SC Horw 2:47 1:16 6:18 3:14 5:05 3:29 8:25 2:12 2:03 0:54 0:32

5 Peter Mathias 30:09 2:46 4:04 10:26 13:38 18:17 23:58 33:09 35:43 37:58 38:48 39:20

Team Austria 2:46 1:18 6:22 3:12 4:39 5:41 9:11 2:34 2:15 0:50 0:32

Men 14  (2) 4.3 km  0 m 8 C
1(61) 2(47) 3(60) 4(46) 5(59) 6(40) 7(53) 8(49) F

1 Dannecker Victor 36:15 6:30 13:10 17:22 22:52 28:07 30:21 34:13 35:30 36:15

3913FC O'JURA 6:30 6:40 4:12 5:30 5:15 2:14 3:52 1:17 0:45

2 Dannecket Eliot 1:28:44 53:06 1:02:04 1:07:08 1:13:05 1:18:03 1:20:45 1:25:58 1:27:43 1:28:44

3913FC O'JURA 53:06 8:58 5:04 5:57 4:58 2:42 5:13 1:45 1:01

Women 21 Elite  (36) 6.5 km  0 m 14 C
1(31) 2(58) 3(42) 4(41) 5(62) 6(64) 7(38) 8(45) 9(50) 10(56) 11(35) 12(33)

13(32) 14(49) F

1 Kravchenko Anastasia 34:10 2:17 8:25 11:44 12:41 14:48 18:54 20:07 22:35 24:50 26:59 29:39 31:12

Russia 2:17 6:08 3:19 0:57 2:07 4:06 1:13 2:28 2:15 2:09 2:40 1:33

33:32 33:41 34:10

2:20 0:09 0:29

2 Crocker Alison 35:18 2:18 8:28 12:12 13:17 15:32 20:08 21:24 23:47 26:09 28:00 30:35 32:10

USA 2:18 6:10 3:44 1:05 2:15 4:36 1:16 2:23 2:22 1:51 2:35 1:35

34:38 34:48 35:18

2:28 0:10 0:30

3 Kozlova Tatiana 35:44 2:03 8:47 12:12 13:11 15:29 19:45 20:59 24:09 26:22 28:22 30:51 32:31

Russia 2:03 6:44 3:25 0:59 2:18 4:16 1:14 3:10 2:13 2:00 2:29 1:40

34:58 35:12 35:44

2:27 0:14 0:32

4 Machikova Polina 36:04 2:29 8:17 12:05 13:01 15:17 20:31 21:39 23:59 26:06 28:21 31:13 32:55

Krasnoyarsk 2:29 5:48 3:48 0:56 2:16 5:14 1:08 2:20 2:07 2:15 2:52 1:42

35:19 35:33 36:04 10:40

2:24 0:14 0:31 *46

5 Novikova Olga 36:34 2:10 8:58 12:29 13:31 16:07 20:51 22:03 24:33 26:48 28:57 31:43 33:20

Kazakhstan 2:10 6:48 3:31 1:02 2:36 4:44 1:12 2:30 2:15 2:09 2:46 1:37

35:53 36:04 36:34

2:33 0:11 0:30

6 Løvald Hellberg Christina 36:39 2:18 8:43 12:16 13:14 15:36 20:25 22:10 24:59 27:18 29:17 31:59 33:34

Umeå OK 2:18 6:25 3:33 0:58 2:22 4:49 1:45 2:49 2:19 1:59 2:42 1:35

35:57 36:10 36:39

2:23 0:13 0:29

7 Oborina Tatyana 37:00 2:19 8:44 12:20 13:22 15:26 21:09 22:21 25:09 27:30 29:27 32:03 33:38

Sokol 2:19 6:25 3:36 1:02 2:04 5:43 1:12 2:48 2:21 1:57 2:36 1:35

36:14 36:26 37:00 20:28

2:36 0:12 0:34 *44

8 Hancíková Hana 37:37 2:16 8:37 12:12 13:04 15:16 20:38 22:12 25:22 28:02 30:27 33:02 34:40

Czech Republic 2:16 6:21 3:35 0:52 2:12 5:22 1:34 3:10 2:40 2:25 2:35 1:38

37:03 37:11 37:37

2:23 0:08 0:26

9 Richardson Kajsa 37:46 2:38 8:57 12:28 13:25 15:26 20:46 22:01 24:38 27:00 29:01 31:38 34:36

IF Hallby SOK 2:38 6:19 3:31 0:57 2:01 5:20 1:15 2:37 2:22 2:01 2:37 2:58

37:11 37:20 37:46

2:35 0:09 0:26
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Pl Name Time

Women 21 Elite  (36) 6.5 km  0 m 14 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(58) 3(42) 4(41) 5(62) 6(64) 7(38) 8(45) 9(50) 10(56) 11(35) 12(33)

13(32) 14(49) F

10 Trapeznikova Alena 37:47 2:40 9:01 13:07 14:03 16:21 21:03 22:27 25:16 27:56 30:04 32:45 34:24

Russia 2:40 6:21 4:06 0:56 2:18 4:42 1:24 2:49 2:40 2:08 2:41 1:39

36:54 37:14 37:47 1:56

2:30 0:20 0:33 *55

11 Lechner Ladina 37:50 2:22 8:51 12:38 13:37 16:04 20:51 22:13 25:17 27:52 30:03 32:53 34:35

Swiss Ski-O Team 2:22 6:29 3:47 0:59 2:27 4:47 1:22 3:04 2:35 2:11 2:50 1:42

37:12 37:21 37:50

2:37 0:09 0:29

12 Olsson Magdalena 39:11 2:24 8:54 12:20 13:16 15:35 21:05 22:28 24:51 29:47 31:38 34:08 36:22

IFK Moras OK 2:24 6:30 3:26 0:56 2:19 5:30 1:23 2:23 4:56 1:51 2:30 2:14

38:29 38:40 39:11 20:29

2:07 0:11 0:31 *44

13 Vedin Elin 39:54 2:26 9:12 13:19 14:19 16:34 21:50 23:24 26:13 28:50 31:11 34:29 36:25

Sundsvalls OK 2:26 6:46 4:07 1:00 2:15 5:16 1:34 2:49 2:37 2:21 3:18 1:56

39:07 39:21 39:54

2:42 0:14 0:33

14 Tarasenko Yulia 40:11 2:16 8:23 12:01 12:55 14:51 20:12 21:21 23:45 26:12 28:44 31:13 37:02

Krasnoyarsk 2:16 6:07 3:38 0:54 1:56 5:21 1:09 2:24 2:27 2:32 2:29 5:49

39:18 39:38 40:11 34:39

2:16 0:20 0:33 *43

15 Galeeva Natalia 40:19 2:44 9:33 13:46 14:50 17:06 22:07 23:32 27:08 29:56 32:08 34:59 36:50

Krasnoyarsk 2:44 6:49 4:13 1:04 2:16 5:01 1:25 3:36 2:48 2:12 2:51 1:51

39:36 39:47 40:19 1:58

2:46 0:11 0:32 *55

16 Turunen Marjut 40:21 2:42 10:09 13:50 15:12 17:31 22:37 23:59 27:30 29:58 32:12 35:02 36:51

Finland 2:42 7:27 3:41 1:22 2:19 5:06 1:22 3:31 2:28 2:14 2:50 1:49

39:36 39:47 40:21 1:59

2:45 0:11 0:34 *55

17 Rost Bente 40:59 2:26 9:31 13:32 14:39 16:58 23:35 24:59 28:02 30:36 32:54 35:41 37:33

Alfta-Ösa OK 2:26 7:05 4:01 1:07 2:19 6:37 1:24 3:03 2:34 2:18 2:47 1:52

40:18 40:28 40:59

2:45 0:10 0:31

18 Karochová Simona 41:14 2:31 9:48 13:54 14:54 17:30 23:02 24:41 27:43 30:31 32:39 35:43 37:34

Czech Republic 2:31 7:17 4:06 1:00 2:36 5:32 1:39 3:02 2:48 2:08 3:04 1:51

40:25 40:38 41:14

2:51 0:13 0:36

19 Bourgeois-Pin Elodie 42:02 3:29 10:04 14:27 15:42 18:14 23:31 25:30 28:54 31:30 33:54 36:45 38:48

EFMOS 3:29 6:35 4:23 1:15 2:32 5:17 1:59 3:24 2:36 2:24 2:51 2:03

41:19 41:31 42:02

2:31 0:12 0:31

20 Strub Carmen 42:16 2:27 9:23 13:42 14:43 17:05 22:29 24:48 27:45 31:39 33:57 36:45 38:45

Swiss Ski-O Team 2:27 6:56 4:19 1:01 2:22 5:24 2:19 2:57 3:54 2:18 2:48 2:00

41:32 41:44 42:16

2:47 0:12 0:32

21 Kovarová Kristyna 42:25 2:26 10:17 14:30 15:45 18:30 24:05 25:33 28:29 31:11 33:27 36:38 38:49

Czech Republic 2:26 7:51 4:13 1:15 2:45 5:35 1:28 2:56 2:42 2:16 3:11 2:11

41:30 41:48 42:25

2:41 0:18 0:37

22 Mendel Tatyana 42:49 2:43 9:24 13:16 14:18 16:41 22:43 24:19 29:29 32:07 34:27 37:20 39:11

Russia 2:43 6:41 3:52 1:02 2:23 6:02 1:36 5:10 2:38 2:20 2:53 1:51

42:00 42:13 42:49 1:48 21:48

2:49 0:13 0:36 *55 *44

23 Kortyleva Veronika 42:50 2:27 9:40 13:52 15:00 17:38 23:22 25:48 28:53 31:31 34:13 37:02 39:10

Russia 2:27 7:13 4:12 1:08 2:38 5:44 2:26 3:05 2:38 2:42 2:49 2:08

42:04 42:17 42:50

2:54 0:13 0:33
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Pl Name Time

Women 21 Elite  (36) 6.5 km  0 m 14 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(58) 3(42) 4(41) 5(62) 6(64) 7(38) 8(45) 9(50) 10(56) 11(35) 12(33)

13(32) 14(49) F

24 Iagher Elena 43:02 3:05 11:00 15:22 16:21 18:42 25:05 26:35 29:50 32:34 34:50 37:40 39:36

US Primiero ASD 3:05 7:55 4:22 0:59 2:21 6:23 1:30 3:15 2:44 2:16 2:50 1:56

42:23 42:32 43:02 2:08

2:47 0:09 0:30 *55

25 Tallila Tiia 44:03 2:42 9:43 14:14 15:23 17:59 25:16 26:44 30:02 32:47 35:17 38:18 40:21

Finland 2:42 7:01 4:31 1:09 2:36 7:17 1:28 3:18 2:45 2:30 3:01 2:03

43:19 43:30 44:03 1:56

2:58 0:11 0:33 *55

26 Kleger Sarah 44:05 2:45 10:33 14:58 15:58 19:00 24:42 26:21 29:46 32:34 35:16 38:35 40:23

Swiss Ski-O Team 2:45 7:48 4:25 1:00 3:02 5:42 1:39 3:25 2:48 2:42 3:19 1:48

43:22 43:32 44:05

2:59 0:10 0:33

27 Rapp Sara 45:27 2:56 10:37 15:20 16:23 18:54 25:12 27:17 30:32 33:27 36:04 39:11 41:25

IFK Moras OK 2:56 7:41 4:43 1:03 2:31 6:18 2:05 3:15 2:55 2:37 3:07 2:14

44:32 44:47 45:27

3:07 0:15 0:40

28 Tunis Pernilla 46:05 2:24 11:31 15:43 16:47 19:14 24:54 27:09 30:21 33:14 37:04 40:17 42:20

Finland 2:24 9:07 4:12 1:04 2:27 5:40 2:15 3:12 2:53 3:50 3:13 2:03

45:20 45:32 46:05

3:00 0:12 0:33

29 Jouet Manon 46:14 2:43 13:12 17:11 18:10 20:41 25:52 27:38 31:14 34:30 37:06 40:16 42:17

O'JURA 2:43 10:29 3:59 0:59 2:31 5:11 1:46 3:36 3:16 2:36 3:10 2:01

45:20 45:36 46:14

3:03 0:16 0:38

30 Roche Fanny 46:16 3:00 11:21 16:36 17:54 20:38 27:17 28:48 32:15 34:54 37:26 40:20 42:32

EFMOS 3:00 8:21 5:15 1:18 2:44 6:39 1:31 3:27 2:39 2:32 2:54 2:12

45:22 45:37 46:16

2:50 0:15 0:39

31 Borodulina Iulia 49:22 3:32 10:55 15:32 16:34 19:01 26:41 28:35 32:07 35:29 38:18 42:12 45:00

Sokol 3:32 7:23 4:37 1:02 2:27 7:40 1:54 3:32 3:22 2:49 3:54 2:48

48:27 48:48 49:22 2:35

3:27 0:21 0:34 *55

32 Fenyvesi Laura 50:40 3:10 11:32 16:33 19:38 22:38 28:44 30:15 35:11 38:25 41:44 44:52 46:56

VSK Csikszereda 3:10 8:22 5:01 3:05 3:00 6:06 1:31 4:56 3:14 3:19 3:08 2:04

49:49 50:05 50:40 2:13

2:53 0:16 0:35 *55

33 Foulet-Moreau Lauriane 58:48 3:54 13:30 19:51 21:17 25:07 32:00 33:46 38:30 42:48 46:21 50:31 53:26

EFMOS 3:54 9:36 6:21 1:26 3:50 6:53 1:46 4:44 4:18 3:33 4:10 2:55

57:51 58:06 58:48 2:58

4:25 0:15 0:42 *55

Kechkina Maria mp 2:11 8:31 12:04 13:14 15:28 20:00 21:25 24:23 26:42 28:52 31:35 33:26

Sokol 2:11 6:20 3:33 1:10 2:14 4:32 1:25 2:58 2:19 2:10 2:43 1:51

36:10 ----- 36:54

2:44 0:44

Bouchet Charlotte dnf 3:13 11:56 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

EFMOS 3:13 8:43

----- ----- 28:40

16:44

Monsorno Stefania dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

US Lavazè ASD

----- -----
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Pl Name Time

Women 21 A  (3)  Voided legs: 34-35 5.1 km  0 m 10 C
1(52) 2(61) 3(51) 4(41) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(40) 9(53) 10(49) F

1 Khrenikova Tatyana 37:53 4:04 5:32 14:35 18:00 26:58 30:22 39:54 42:33 45:39 46:45 47:25

- 4:04 1:28 9:03 3:25 8:58 3:24 9:32 2:39 3:06 1:06 0:40

15:46 37:04

*60 *43

2 Weyermann Irene 39:30 4:19 6:05 15:56 20:13 27:12 30:57 42:15 45:26 48:44 50:09 50:48

OLG Zürich 4:19 1:46 9:51 4:17 6:59 3:45 11:18 3:11 3:18 1:25 0:39

17:25 26:06 38:20

*60 *38 *43

3 Ivaldi Aurore 40:37 6:14 7:48 17:20 21:32 28:41 32:36 42:25 45:00 48:27 49:40 50:26

3913FC O'JURA 6:14 1:34 9:32 4:12 7:09 3:55 9:49 2:35 3:27 1:13 0:46

27:47 38:56 49:25

*38 *43 *32

Women 21 B  (3) 4.3 km  0 m 8 C
1(61) 2(47) 3(60) 4(46) 5(59) 6(40) 7(53) 8(49) F

1 Niggli Daria 39:24 6:27 13:51 18:47 24:30 29:26 32:00 36:24 38:30 39:24

O'JURA 6:27 7:24 4:56 5:43 4:56 2:34 4:24 2:06 0:54

2 Diaz Olga 1:19:38 12:43 24:50 37:59 50:38 59:57 1:06:21 1:13:58 1:18:26 1:19:38

COC 12:43 12:07 13:09 12:39 9:19 6:24 7:37 4:28 1:12

3 Gonzalez Monros Cristina 1:30:08 12:06 26:17 39:16 51:43 1:05:00 1:11:52 1:22:28 1:27:26 1:30:08

C.M.Hospitalet 12:06 14:11 12:59 12:27 13:17 6:52 10:36 4:58 2:42

Women 40  (2)  Voided legs: 34-35 5.1 km  0 m 10 C
1(52) 2(61) 3(51) 4(41) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(40) 9(53) 10(49) F

1 Heberlein Claudia 29:06 3:19 4:19 10:48 14:43 19:59 22:34 31:54 34:04 36:27 37:54 38:26

CO CERN 3:19 1:00 6:29 3:55 5:16 2:35 9:20 2:10 2:23 1:27 0:32

12:10 19:01 37:42

*60 *38 *32

2 Ruppenthal Ursi 30:00 3:04 4:30 11:35 14:56 20:18 23:10 32:29 34:52 37:17 38:36 39:19

OLG Chur 3:04 1:26 7:05 3:21 5:22 2:52 9:19 2:23 2:25 1:19 0:43

Women 50  (3) 5.1 km  0 m 12 C
1(54) 2(61) 3(48) 4(47) 5(42) 6(46) 7(44) 8(34) 9(37) 10(43) 11(53) 12(49)

F

1 Spalinger Lotti 41:19 3:21 6:03 8:42 13:43 19:51 21:35 25:39 29:31 32:49 35:00 39:05 40:35

OLG Säuliamt 3:21 2:42 2:39 5:01 6:08 1:44 4:04 3:52 3:18 2:11 4:05 1:30

41:19 40:19

0:44 *32

2 Oswald Brigit 57:22 3:39 6:58 10:06 15:37 24:53 26:32 33:53 42:10 46:52 50:22 54:34 56:33

OLK Piz Hasi 3:39 3:19 3:08 5:31 9:16 1:39 7:21 8:17 4:42 3:30 4:12 1:59

57:22 31:55

0:49 *38

3 Müller Doris 1:06:20 4:26 8:15 11:54 25:28 35:16 37:44 43:29 48:37 55:50 59:01 1:04:18 1:05:33

OLG Chur 4:26 3:49 3:39 13:34 9:48 2:28 5:45 5:08 7:13 3:11 5:17 1:15

1:06:20 30:55

0:47 *60

Women 60  (1) 5.1 km  0 m 12 C
1(54) 2(61) 3(48) 4(47) 5(42) 6(46) 7(44) 8(34) 9(37) 10(43) 11(53) 12(49)

F

1 Crawford Sharon 58:21 3:39 7:02 10:04 16:53 25:42 27:43 33:38 42:21 48:08 51:20 56:10 57:29

RMOC 3:39 3:23 3:02 6:49 8:49 2:01 5:55 8:43 5:47 3:12 4:50 1:19

58:21

0:52
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Pl Name Time

Women 20  (8) 5.6 km  0 m 11 C
1(63) 2(48) 3(51) 4(42) 5(38) 6(34) 7(56) 8(35) 9(40) 10(53) 11(49) F

1 Ruppenthal Véronique 38:14 4:38 6:04 11:44 14:45 18:59 22:20 28:29 31:51 34:11 36:35 37:42 38:14

Swiss Ski-O Team 4:38 1:26 5:40 3:01 4:14 3:21 6:09 3:22 2:20 2:24 1:07 0:32

37:31

*32

2 Rutz Nadja 43:47 5:18 6:58 13:13 16:31 20:39 24:52 31:54 35:48 39:30 42:06 43:06 43:47

Swiss Ski-O Team 5:18 1:40 6:15 3:18 4:08 4:13 7:02 3:54 3:42 2:36 1:00 0:41

14:29 28:41

*60 *50

3 Diener Laura 43:51 5:08 6:43 15:18 18:23 22:44 27:32 33:30 37:25 40:01 42:18 43:16 43:51

Swiss Ski-O Team 5:08 1:35 8:35 3:05 4:21 4:48 5:58 3:55 2:36 2:17 0:58 0:35

16:30 26:49 27:07

*60 *45 *45

4 Pacher Lisa 49:25 6:47 8:36 16:58 20:21 25:11 29:53 37:55 41:54 44:39 47:44 48:47 49:25

Team Austria 6:47 1:49 8:22 3:23 4:50 4:42 8:02 3:59 2:45 3:05 1:03 0:38

5 Brändle Eliane 52:24 5:41 7:24 15:17 21:12 26:52 32:43 39:44 45:13 47:59 50:32 51:45 52:24

Swiss Ski-O Team 5:41 1:43 7:53 5:55 5:40 5:51 7:01 5:29 2:46 2:33 1:13 0:39

6 Patscheider Lia 53:03 4:54 6:44 12:52 16:22 23:55 27:19 37:38 46:43 49:04 51:37 52:29 53:03

A.S.D. Terlaner OL 4:54 1:50 6:08 3:30 7:33 3:24 10:19 9:05 2:21 2:33 0:52 0:34

7 Pirker Lisa 57:26 6:01 7:47 15:32 20:56 25:34 30:18 42:21 48:16 52:16 55:23 56:47 57:26

Team Austria 6:01 1:46 7:45 5:24 4:38 4:44 12:03 5:55 4:00 3:07 1:24 0:39

51:14

*33

Ventura Alica dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

US Lavazè ASD

Women 17  (3) 5.1 km  0 m 12 C
1(54) 2(61) 3(48) 4(47) 5(42) 6(46) 7(44) 8(34) 9(37) 10(43) 11(53) 12(49)

F

1 Ruppenthal Michelle 37:49 2:53 5:20 8:07 12:31 18:13 19:48 23:19 27:30 30:22 32:42 36:12 37:15

Swiss Ski-O Team 2:53 2:27 2:47 4:24 5:42 1:35 3:31 4:11 2:52 2:20 3:30 1:03

37:49

0:34

2 Corradini Stefania 39:46 2:23 4:33 7:53 12:06 20:47 22:02 25:27 29:40 32:54 34:52 38:03 39:13

GS Castello di Fiemme 2:23 2:10 3:20 4:13 8:41 1:15 3:25 4:13 3:14 1:58 3:11 1:10

39:46

0:33

Polzer Cariana dns ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

Team Austria

Women 14  (4) 4.3 km  0 m 8 C
1(61) 2(47) 3(60) 4(46) 5(59) 6(40) 7(53) 8(49) F

1 Niggli Natalja 35:54 5:36 12:47 17:02 22:09 26:42 29:26 33:02 35:03 35:54

O'JURA 5:36 7:11 4:15 5:07 4:33 2:44 3:36 2:01 0:51

2 Niggli Alina 37:56 7:16 14:39 19:03 24:16 28:54 31:29 35:35 37:08 37:56

O'JURA 7:16 7:23 4:24 5:13 4:38 2:35 4:06 1:33 0:48

3 Simonnet Lou 1:06:13 10:40 23:12 29:34 36:32 43:09 46:25 1:04:01 1:05:29 1:06:13

CO CERN 10:40 12:32 6:22 6:58 6:37 3:16 17:36 1:28 0:44

4 Simonett Marta 1:17:18 21:59 35:16 43:09 51:54 58:51 1:03:06 1:12:59 1:16:05 1:17:18

CO CERN 21:59 13:17 7:53 8:45 6:57 4:15 9:53 3:06 1:13

Open short  (3) 4.3 km  0 m 8 C
1(61) 2(47) 3(60) 4(46) 5(59) 6(40) 7(53) 8(49) F

1 Boos Matthias 27:43 4:19 10:21 13:28 16:51 20:33 22:30 26:06 27:05 27:43

OLV Luzern / SC Horw 4:19 6:02 3:07 3:23 3:42 1:57 3:36 0:59 0:38
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Pl Name Time

Open short  (3) 4.3 km  0 m 8 C (cont.)

1(61) 2(47) 3(60) 4(46) 5(59) 6(40) 7(53) 8(49) F

2 Chmelikova Tereza 44:32 7:38 18:30 24:23 29:22 34:20 37:02 41:19 43:31 44:32

- 7:38 10:52 5:53 4:59 4:58 2:42 4:17 2:12 1:01

3 Baillié Stephane 1:17:18 9:44 27:00 37:38 45:43 1:00:02 1:04:33 1:11:21 1:15:31 1:17:18

- 9:44 17:16 10:38 8:05 14:19 4:31 6:48 4:10 1:47


